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Description

Brochure stands (6)

Reception chairs (4)

Executive reception chairs (4)

Meeting chairs (10)

Gas operated desk chairs (3)

Gas operated desk chairs (2)

Reception table

4 bulb down light

Light fittings (4)

Light fittings (3)

Workstation

Reception chairs (4)

Under desk drawer mobiles (2)

Under desk drawer mobiles (3)

Under desk drawer mobile

Under desk drawer mobiles (2)

Wall lights (2)

Desk lamps (2)

Wall lights (2)

Wall lights (2)

Bathroom heat lamp with extractor fan
Goldair heated towel rail

Serene heated ladder towel rail

Mirrored panel (af)

Water dispenser

Duravit wall mounted hand basin & wall fitting
Duravit toilet pan, built in toilet cistern & wall fitting
Toto toilet system

Toilet system

Athena corner shower unit (Im x 1m) & fittings
Roca wall mounted soft close vanity unit
Athena wall mounted vanity unit

Athena corner shower unit & fittings

Hammer

Price

$60.00
$40.00
$170.00
$200.00
$123.00
$20.00
$35.00
$15.00
$50.00
$60.00
$100.00
$180.00
$40.00
$81.00
$20.00
$54.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$95.00
$40.00
$115.00
$15.00
$180.00
$70.00
$170.00
$220.00
$190.00
$250.00
$125.00
$475.00
$550.00
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Description

Athena bath unit

Wall mounted double vanity unit
Freestanding bath & tap forcet

Executive workstation with 3 drawer storage units
2 Door storage unit

2 Door storage unit

2 Door storage unit

2 Door storage unit (2)

L-Shaped wardrobe organiser & components
Double sliding wardrobe doors

Internal Cavity Slider

White double sided shelving storage unit
White double sided shelving storage unit

External double glazed ranch slider with opening window

External wooden door with glass side panel
External double glazed ranch slider
Mirrored panel

Double glazed frosted windows (2)

7 Drawer storage organiser

Aquatica super tub

2 Drawer laundry vanity unit

Aquatica super tub

Rinnai in built gas fire

Double glazed cottage window
Executive bookshelf

Display unit

External double glazed bi-fold door
THB Grooved Interior door

THB Jim Macrocarpa T&G exterior door
THB Warren Cedar T&G exterior door
THB Grooved Interior door

SR10 Stella matt iron door

SR7 Stella off white door

Hammer
Price
$300.00
$575.00
$1,300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$110.00
$70.00
$175.00
$300.00
$325.00
$350.00
$130.00
$150.00
$1,100.00
$350.00
$600.00
$45.00
$225.00
$90.00
$375.00
$700.00
$380.00
$1,100.00
$120.00
$130.00
$40.00
$800.00
$80.00
$130.00
$80.00
$40.00
$75.00
$90.00
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Description

THB Dave cedar/safety glass exterior door

THB Tony cedar/opaque glass Exterior door

THB Basic exterior door

THB Flush interior door

Kitchen Two: Fitted kitchen joinery to include: Baumatic wall
oven, hob, extraction hood & dishwasher.

4 Bulb down light

Decorative lampshade

Kitchen Three: Fitted kitchen joinery, to include: Smeg wall
oven, hob & extraction hood.

Kitchen Three: Island bench with sink unit & Smeg
dishwasher

Kitchen One: Phantom black lacquer kitchen joinery,
stainless bench top, to include: Smeg Stainless
fridge/freezer, wall oven, microwave, hob & extraction hood.

Kitchen One: Island stainless bench top, phantom black
lacquer joinery with sink unit & built in Smeg dishwasher.
Glass & Ceramic vases (2)

Strip down lights (2)

Granite bench tops (2)

Assorted down lights, switches etc. (4 box lots)

Assorted shower and door hardware (box lot)

SLM3 modular ceiling speakers & components (4)

Hammer
Price
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$40.00
$5,400.00

$40.00
$85.00
$7,000.00

Sold with
lot 74

$7,500.00

Sold with
lot 76
$50.00
$30.00
$90.00
$200.00
$240.00
$260.00



