<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	Hammer <u>Price</u>
1	Brochure stands (6)	\$60.00
2	Reception chairs (4)	\$40.00
3	Executive reception chairs (4)	\$170.00
4	Meeting chairs (10)	\$200.00
5	Gas operated desk chairs (3)	\$123.00
6	Gas operated desk chairs (2)	\$20.00
7	Reception table	\$35.00
8	4 bulb down light	\$15.00
9	Light fittings (4)	\$50.00
10	Light fittings (3)	\$60.00
11	Workstation	\$100.00
12	Reception chairs (4)	\$180.00
13	Under desk drawer mobiles (2)	\$40.00
14	Under desk drawer mobiles (3)	\$81.00
15	Under desk drawer mobile	\$20.00
16	Under desk drawer mobiles (2)	\$54.00
17	Wall lights (2)	\$15.00
18	Desk lamps (2)	\$50.00
19	Wall lights (2)	\$15.00
20	Wall lights (2)	\$15.00
21	Bathroom heat lamp with extractor fan	\$95.00
22	Goldair heated towel rail	\$40.00
23	Serene heated ladder towel rail	\$115.00
24	Mirrored panel (af)	\$15.00
25	Water dispenser	\$180.00
26	Duravit wall mounted hand basin & wall fitting	\$70.00
27	Duravit toilet pan, built in toilet cistern & wall fitting	\$170.00
28	Toto toilet system	\$220.00
29	Toilet system	\$190.00
30	Athena corner shower unit (1m x 1m) & fittings	\$250.00
31	Roca wall mounted soft close vanity unit	\$125.00
32	Athena wall mounted vanity unit	\$475.00
33	Athena corner shower unit & fittings	\$550.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u> <u>Price</u>
34	Athena bath unit	\$300.00
35	Wall mounted double vanity unit	\$575.00
36	Freestanding bath & tap forcet	\$1,300.00
37	Executive workstation with 3 drawer storage units	\$200.00
38	2 Door storage unit	\$100.00
39	2 Door storage unit	\$110.00
40	2 Door storage unit	\$70.00
41	2 Door storage unit (2)	\$175.00
42	L-Shaped wardrobe organiser & components	\$300.00
43	Double sliding wardrobe doors	\$325.00
44	Internal Cavity Slider	\$350.00
45	White double sided shelving storage unit	\$130.00
46	White double sided shelving storage unit	\$150.00
47	External double glazed ranch slider with opening window	\$1,100.00
48	External wooden door with glass side panel	\$350.00
49	External double glazed ranch slider	\$600.00
50	Mirrored panel	\$45.00
51	Double glazed frosted windows (2)	\$225.00
52	7 Drawer storage organiser	\$90.00
53	Aquatica super tub	\$375.00
54	2 Drawer laundry vanity unit	\$700.00
55	Aquatica super tub	\$380.00
56	Rinnai in built gas fire	\$1,100.00
57	Double glazed cottage window	\$120.00
58	Executive bookshelf	\$130.00
59	Display unit	\$40.00
60	External double glazed bi-fold door	\$800.00
61	THB Grooved Interior door	\$80.00
62	THB Jim Macrocarpa T&G exterior door	\$130.00
63	THB Warren Cedar T&G exterior door	\$80.00
64	THB Grooved Interior door	\$40.00
65	SR10 Stella matt iron door	\$75.00
66	SR7 Stella off white door	\$90.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u> <u>Price</u>
67	THB Dave cedar/safety glass exterior door	\$100.00
68	THB Tony cedar/opaque glass Exterior door	\$70.00
69	THB Basic exterior door	\$50.00
70	THB Flush interior door	\$40.00
71	Kitchen Two: Fitted kitchen joinery to include: Baumatic wall oven, hob, extraction hood & dishwasher.	\$5,400.00
72	4 Bulb down light	\$40.00
73	Decorative lampshade	\$85.00
74	Kitchen Three: Fitted kitchen joinery, to include: Smeg wall oven, hob & extraction hood.	\$7,000.00
75	Kitchen Three: Island bench with sink unit & Smeg dishwasher	Sold with lot 74
76	Kitchen One: Phantom black lacquer kitchen joinery, stainless bench top, to include: Smeg Stainless fridge/freezer, wall oven, microwave, hob & extraction hood.	\$7,500.00
77	Kitchen One: Island stainless bench top, phantom black lacquer joinery with sink unit & built in Smeg dishwasher.	Sold with lot 76
78	Glass & Ceramic vases (2)	\$50.00
79	Strip down lights (2)	\$30.00
80	Granite bench tops (2)	\$90.00
81	Assorted down lights, switches etc. (4 box lots)	\$200.00
82	Assorted shower and door hardware (box lot)	\$240.00
83	SLM3 modular ceiling speakers & components (4)	\$260.00